1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Railway Computers
V2616 Series
Introduction
x86-based embedded computer with Intel Core 2 Duo, dual LANs (M12
connectors), serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, VGA, DVI-D, 3 USB ports, 1
SATA storage connector, 2 removable storage trays, CompactFlash
 › High performance network video recorder for rolling stock

experiences and delivers high quality, interactive video across multiple
platforms and browsers, using the .NET framework
Ordering Information
Package Checklist
• V2616 embedded computer
• Wall mounting Kit
• PS2 to KB/MS Y-type cable
• Documentation and software CD or DVD
• Quick installation guide (printed)
• Warranty card
Available Models
V2616-XPE: x86 Embedded computer with Intel Core 2 Duo, VGA, DVI, 2 LANs, 2 Serial Ports, 6 DIs,
2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0 Ports, 24 VDC Power ,Windows XPE, -25 to 55°C operating temperature (EN
50155 Class T1)
V2616-LX: x86 Embedded computer with Intel Core 2 Duo, VGA, DVI, 2 LANs, 2 Serial Ports, 6 DIs, 2
DOs, 3 USB 2.0 Ports, 24 VDC Power, Linux, -25 to 55°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class T1)
Note: Conformal Coating is available on request.
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
PWR-24250-DT-S1: Power adapter
PWC-C7US-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, USA plug
PWC-C7EU-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, Euro plug
PWC-C7UK-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, British plug
PWC-C7AU-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, Australia plug
PWC-C7CN-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, China plug
DK-DC50131-01: DIN rail mounting kit
M12 Connectors (can be purchased separately)
M12A-5P-IP68: Field-installation A-coded screw-in power connector, 5-pin female M12 connector, IP68-rated
M12A-5PMM-IP68: D-coded screw-in USB connector, 5-pin male M12 connector, IP68-rated